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EXHIBITORS / {iEtt
S

ACEITES MAEVA

ACEITUNAS TORRENT

AGRO SEVILLA

BODEGAS BOCOPA

BODEGAS GONZALEZ PALACIOS
CAMPOFRIO SELECCION

CASTILLO DE CANENA OLIVE JUICE
COLUMELA

COREN

COVINCA

D.O.P. JUMILLA

ICEX — SPAIN TRADE AND INVESTMENT
J. GARCIA CARRION

OLEOESTEPA

SAN ISIDRO EL SANTO

THE GREEN GOLD OLIVE OIL CO.
VERY FINE VINOS

VIDAL CANDIES

VIRGEN DE LAS VINAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA

FOODEX JAPAN 2021

BOOTH/
7-2%5

4C20.06
4C20.09
4C20.07
4C20.03
4C20.10
4C10.05
4C20.04
4C20.05
4C20.13
4C20.01
4C10.06
4C10.01
4C20.12
4C20.08
4C20.02
4C20.11
4C10.04
4C10.02

4C10.03
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PLAN OF THE
SPANISH

PAVILION
HALL

4C10.03 4C10.02 4C10.01
_ ICEX SPAIN TRADE AND INVESTMENT
VIRGEN DE LAS VINAS VIDAL CANDIES ICEX- Extra Virgin Olive Qil exhibition
BODEGA Y ALMAZARA o o
ICEX- Tasting & Seminars Corner
ICEX Inf tion Ci
4C10.04 4C10.05 4C10.06 romation womer
VERY FINE VINOS CAMPOFRIO D.O.P.JUMILLA

SELECCION

FLOORPLAN OF SPANISH PAVILION / AXA »/SEU 4 RELY R
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‘ . Andalucia

4C20.07 4C20.06 4C20.05 4C20.04 4C20.03 4C20.02 4C20.01
AGRO SEVILLA |ACEITES MAEVA | COLUMELA CASTILLO DE BODEGAS BOCOPA  SAN ISIDRO EL SANTO COVINCA
CANENA OLIVE
JUICE

4C20.08 4C20.09 4C20.10 4C20.1 4C20.12 4C20.13
OLEOESTEPA | ACEITUNAS BODEGAS HE GREEN GOLD J. GARCIA CARRION COREN
TORRENT GONZALEZ OLIVE OIL CO.
PALACIOS
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S San Isidro El Santo / www.sanisidroelsanto.com 4C20.02
>
5
g OLIVE OIL AND OTHER EDIBLE OILS /
& FU—TAA, ZOHORRAE
'no: Aceites Maeva / www.aceitesmaeva.com 4C20.06
) Aceitunas Torrent / www.aceitunastorrent.com 4C20.09
E Agro Sevilla / www.agrosevilla.com 4C20.07
T Castillo de Canena Olive Juice / www.castillodecanena.com/es/ 4C20.04
£ Columela / www.anfora.biz 4C20.05
é Oleoestepa / www.oleoestepa.com 4C20.08
w The Green Gold Olive Oil Co. / www.ggoliveoilcompany.com 4C20.11
= Virgen de Las Vifias Bodega y Almazara / www.vinostomillar.com 4C10.03
5
= OLIVES / T—T VA YU -7
Aceitunas Torrent / www.aceitunastorrent.com 4C20.09
Agro Sevilla / www.agrosevilla.com 4C20.07
MEAT PRODUCTS / P45
Campofrio Seleccion / www.campofrio.es 4C10.05
Coren / www.coren.es 4C20.13

SWEETS - JAM - PRESERVES - HONEY /

Fr T4 BFE - DvA - TUY-=T - [3B5HD

Columela / www.anfora.biz 4C20.05
Vidal Candies / www.vidal.es

4C10.02
VINEGAR/ Ex /i —%F
Columela / www.anfora.biz 4C20.05

FWSS 8 Foops AND WINES FROM SPAIN




EXHIBITORS / it/ #t

WINES/ 74 ~

Bodegas Bocopa / www.bocopa.com

D.0. Alicante

Bodegas Gonzalez Palacios / www.gonzalezpalacios.com
V.C. Vinos de calidad Lebrija

Covinca / www.covinca.es

D.O. Carifiena

D.O.P. Jumilla / www.www.vinosdejumilla.es

D.0. Jumilla

J. Garcia Carrion / www.garciacarrion.es
D.0.Ca. Rioja/ D.0. Catalufia/ D.0. Cava / D.0. Jumilla/ D.0. La Mancha / D.O. Penedés /
D.0. Ribera del Duero / D.0O. Rueda / D.0. Toro / D.O. Valdeperias

Very Fine Vinos / www.veryfinevinos.com
D.0. Bullas / D.0.Ca. Priorato / D.0.Ca. Rioja / D.O. La Mancha / D.O. Navarra/
D.0. Ribera del Duero / D.0. Rueda / D.0. Utiel-Requena / D.0. Valencia

Virgen de Las Viiias Bodega y Almazara / www.vinostomillar.com
D.0.La Mancha / Sparkling wines / Table wines

D.0.Ca. = Qualified designation of origin / Y BEREEMIEFR T 4 >
D.0. = Designation of origin / IR EEHIEFF T 4 >
V.C. = Vinos de calidad / i BT E =R T A

OTHER BEVERAGES / Z D fth DERE}

J. Garcia Carrion / www.garciacarrion.es

INSTITUTIONS / 2 H44E8

ICEX Spain trade and Investment / www.icex.es
D.O.P. Jumilla / www.vinosdejumilla.es

BOOTH/
7-2&5

4C20.03
4C20.10
4C20.01
4C10.06

4C20.12
4C10.04

4C10.03

4C20.12

4C10.01
4C10.06
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European Regional Development Fund

EMBASSY OF SPAIN

ECONOMIC AND COMMERCIAL OFFICE
3F., 1-3-29, Roppongi, Minato-ku

Tokio 106-0032, Japan

Tel: +81 35575 0431
tokio@comercio.mineco.es
www.spainbusiness.jp
www.jp.winesfromspain.com
www.foodswinesfromspain.com

ANA 2 RAFEEAR AT FEER

T106-0032 ERFEAEX/AAT-3-29, 3
BEEE  03-5575-0431
tokio@comercio.mineco.es

www.jp.foodswinesfromspain.com
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EUROPEAN UNION

GOBIERNO MINISTERIO
DE ESPANA DE AGRICULTURA, PESCA
Y ALIMENTACION

GOBIERNO MINISTERIO
DE ESPANA DE INDUSTRIA, COMERCIO
iy YTURISMO ]

X

A way to make Europe

foodswinesfromspain.com
alimentosdespana.es

114210224

NIPO ONLINE:
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